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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-101572-ITB 

23-101568-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Greenheart 
Construction, Inc. Albern Johnson 

 
Ph: 404-528-7035 ajohnson@greenheartconstructioninc.com N Y 23-101568-ITB 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 harold@traffhictroopersinc.com N Y 23-101572-ITB 

Unique Endeavors, Inc. Charles 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-784-0482 cwilliams@unique-endeavors.com N N 23-101568-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101572-ITB 
23-101568-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Nottage, LLC Mark Maceo 
Haywood 

 
Ph: 336-408-9307 Info@Nottagellc.com N Y 23-101572-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

E.R. Snell Contractor, 
Inc. Hayden Madole 

 
Ph: 770-985-0600 hmadole@ersnell.com N N 23-101572-ITB 

Magnum Paving, LLC Wayne 
Boatright 

 
Ph: 404-580-9184 wayne@magnumpavingga.com N N 23-101572-ITB 
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